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Term 2 Club Sport 

Term Dates 
 
Dear Families, 
 
Please see below the Club Sport dates for Term 2.   
 

 

 
If students are not able to attend games please email active@flcr.qld.edu.au or advise your 
team coach directly to ensure we have adequate team numbers at games. 
 
Kind Regards 

 
Nicole Hutchinson 
Director of Sport and Culture 
 

Touch Football Basketball 
Fri April 21 Round 9 WC Monday 17 April Round 6 
Fri April 28 Round 10 WC Monday 24 April  Round 7 
Fri May 5 Round 11 WC Monday 1 May Round 8 
Fri May 12 Round 12 WC Monday 8 May Round 9 
Fri May 19 Round 13 WC Monday 15 May Round 10 
Fri May 29 Semi Finals 12 to 16 only  

(8 & 10’s Presentations/Final Round) 
 

Friday 26 May NBL1 Duty Night 

Fri June 2 Grand Finals 12’s to 16’s only WC Monday 22 May Round 11 
Fri June 9 Make up round if needed WC Monday 29 May Round 12 
  WC Monday 5 June Semi Finals 
  WC Monday 12 June Finals 
  NB:  Basketball WC – Week Commencing 

as we have games played on  
Tuesday (U18), Friday (U16) and Saturday 
(U10, 12, 14) 

Netball Monday Night Volleyball  
Sat 22 April Round 2 17 April  Round 8 
Sat 6 May Round 3 24 April  Round 9 
Sat 13 May Round 4 1 May Labour Day – No Game 
Sat 20 May Round 5 8 May Round 10 
Sat 27 May Round 6 15 May Round 11 
Sat 3 June Round 7 22 May Round 12 
Sat 10 June Round 8 29 May Round 13 
Sat 17 June Round 9 5 June Round 14 
  12 June Semi Finals 
  19 June Finals 
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